VILLAGE OF ELMWOOD PARK
2017 BUDGET
1 Revenues
Line 2017 Budget
194,903.54
2 5,370.41
2 0.00
2 200,273.95

DBV Audit
DCH "Other Salary"
DBC Codification
DBE Association Dues, Convention and Education
DBG Office Supplies and Posting
DAW Clerk Salary
DAW Treasurer Salary
DAZ Printing and Publication
DAE Village Board Salaries/FICA
DAG Meeting Stipend/Misc. Expenses
DAR General Administrative
500 GENERAL GOVERNMENT
Group Description
DAC Employer Portion of SS/Medicare/7.65%
SEH Miscellaneous Revenues
Total   OTHER/MISCELLANEOUS REVENUES
370 OTHER FINANCING
SOURCES16 Report 6 Totals for all
Building 5 - Vacant
3554 Taylor Avenue
SDD Rent - Cell Tower Rental
Big Brothers/Big Sisters
Rent
Utilities
VILLAGE OF ELMWOOD PARK
2017 BUDGET
6 300.00
6 5,000.00
6 31,000.00
6 7,000.00
6 85,000.00
7 Expenses
Line 2017 Budget
8 261.00
8 1,650.00
Line 2017 Budget
8
8 1,911.00
9 Expenses
Line 2017 Budget
10 9,500.00
10 0.00
10 0.00
10 0.00
10 9,500.00
11 Expenses
Line 2017 Budget
12 54,700.00
12 23,100.00
12 77,800.00
13 Expenses
Expenses 374,066.70
Revenues 374,066.70
Expenses 374,066.70
Balanced 0.00
EBT Interest Hwy. & Street
Total   DEBT SERVICE
760 OTHER FINANCING USES
14
Total   CAPITAL OUTLAY
730 DEBT SERVICE
Group Description
EBA Principal
DJR Outlay - Roads
DOL Outlay - Pump Maintenance
DUY Outlay - Fire Protection
Total   HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
620 CAPITAL OUTLAY
Group Description
DET Outlay - General Government
DPJ Public Health Services
Group Description
DRA Parks